Fecha/lugar

17/01/26 09:25
PISTAS

17/01/26 10:15
PISTA7

17/01/26 11:30
PISTA1

17/01/26 12:20
PISTAS

17/01/26 13:10
PISTA7

17/01/26 14:50
PISTAS

17/01/26 16:05
PISTAS

17/01/26 16:55
PISTA6

17/01/26 17:45
PISTA 7

17/01/26 19:00
PISTA3

COMPRAVENDA DE

reinamaolors.ed

MOTORS i

VEHICLES D'OCASIO

1° Torneo Reina Motors - Fcv Padel

Calendario: TERCERA MASCULINA / Grupo A

Local

German Rubio
Alberto Olivares

Xavi Martos Margeli
Abel Ferrer

Lluis Bigorda
Albert Martinez

Christian Reina Benedicto
Alberto Garcia

Lluis Bigorda
Albert Martinez

Jose Antonio Faustino Navarrete
Nicolas Robles Orellana

German Rubio
Alberto Olivares

Xavi Martos Margeli
Abel Ferrer

Christian Reina Benedicto
Alberto Garcia

Jose Antonio Faustino Navarrete
Nicolas Robles Orellana

1/1

Resultado

9-4

6-4

2-8

5-6

12-0

113

6-3

8-2

2-7

1-10

Visitante

Jose Antonio Faustino Navarrete
Nicolas Robles Orellana

Christian Reina Benedicto
Alberto Garcia

Xavi Martos Margeli
Abel Ferrer

German Rubio
Alberto Olivares

Jose Antonio Faustino Navarrete
Nicolas Robles Orellana

Christian Reina Benedicto
Alberto Garcia

Lluis Bigorda
Albert Martinez

German Rubio
Alberto Olivares

Lluis Bigorda
Albert Martinez

Xavi Martos Margeli
Abel Ferrer
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